allagemusic

o
7
Ny

\ _"2
x’?\ YOU’RE NEVER TOO YOUNG OR TOO OLD ‘

| \

\

'Y\",‘
TIME
10:00 am

10:15 am
10:30 am
10:45 am
11:00 am
11:15 am
'Have a go'
11:30 am * Vocals
11:45 am
12:00 pm
12:15 pm
12:30 pm
12:45 pm
1:00 pm
1:15 pm
1:30 pm
1:45 pm
2:00 pm
2:15 pm
2:30 pm
2:45 pm
3:00 pm
3:15 pm
3:30 pm
3:45 pm

4:00 pm

‘\}

ROOM 3

Group Guitar Lesson
(Primary School Kids)

10.30 - 11.00am

Electric & Double Bass
Guitar
Workshop/'Have a Go'

11.45 - 12.15pm

Group Guitar Lesson
(Open Age + Adults)

2.00 - 2.30pm

All Age Music

2B, 391 Enmore Road,
MARRICKVILLE NSW 2204

DIRECTIONS: across road from Enmore Park, closest cross street is Addison Rd

Contact Number: 02 8006 0363, 0415 123 111

Email: info@allagemusic.com
Web: www.allagemusic.com

Note: Timetable may be subject to change

ORI, 4

Sunday '
November " 4’1

Y

ROOM 4 REHEARSAL ROOM

Vocal Mini Workshop for
Kids

'Have a go'
¢ Piano 10.15 - 11.00am

Vocal Workshop
(Open Age + Adults)

12.00 - 12.30pm

'Have a go'
* Piano

Drum Demo & 'Have a Go'
(All ages)

2.15 - 3.00pm

'Have a go
¢ Piano

allagemusic

YOU CAN NEVER BE TOO YOUNG
OR TOO OLD TO LEARN MUSIC


mailto:info@allagemusic.com
http://www.allagemusic.com
mailto:info@allagemusic.com
http://www.allagemusic.com

