



				25 Novem	ber
TIME	ROOM 1	ROOM 2	ROOM 3	ROOM 4	REHEARSAL ROOM
10:00 am 10:15 am	'Have a go' ◆ Vocals	'Have a go' → Drum Kit		'Have a go' 	Vocal Mini Workshop for
10:30 am			Group Guitar Lesson (Primary School Kids)		Kids 10.15 - 11.00am
11:00 am			Group Guitar Lesson (Primary School Kids)		
11:15 am			11.00 - 11.30am		Kinder Beat trial classes for 2-4 year olds (2 x 20min classes for separate age groups)
11:30 am				Piano Master Classes w/ Antonio Fernandez 11.30 - 12.30pm	
11:45 am			Electric & Double Bass Guitar		11.15 - 12.00pm
12:00 pm			Workshop/'Have a Go' 11.45 - 12.15pm		Vocal Workshop (Open Age + Adults)
12:15 pm			'Have a go'		12.00 - 12.30pm
12:30 pm				'Have a go' ∳ Piano	
12:45 pm					Lunchtime Performances
1:00 pm	'Have a go' ◇ Brass ◇ Piano ◇ Theory ◇ Other				by Adult Glee Club, Students & Teachers 12.30 - 2.00pm
1:15 pm					
1:30 pm					
1:45 pm					
2:00 pm			Group Guitar Lesson (Open Age + Adults) 2.00 - 2.30pm 'Have a go' Guitar Bass Guitar	Piano Master Classes w/ Ambre Hammond 2.00 - 3.00pm	
2:15 pm					Drum Demo & 'Have a Go' (All ages) 2.15 - 3.00pm
2:30 pm 2:45 pm					
2:45 pm 3:00 pm					
3:15 pm				'Have a go' ♦ Piano	
3:30 pm					Jazz Music Workshop & Performance
3:45 pm					3.00 - 4.00pm

All Age Music

2B, 391 Enmore Road, MARRICKVILLE NSW 2204

4:00 pm

DIRECTIONS: across road from Enmore Park, closest cross street is Addison Rd

Contact Number: 02 8006 0363, 0415 123 111

Email: info@allagemusic.com Web: www.allagemusic.com

